Alevin

Nombre y Apellidos

ACEBES MONTALVILLO, CARLA
ALONSO MARTIN, ISABEL
HERRERO VELAZQUEZ, MANUELA
MINGUELA DEL RiO, LUCIA
GONZALEZ ZARZUELA, LARA
DELGADO HERNANDEZ, CRISTINA
GASCON BLANCO, LIDIA
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, LAURA

fem.

Categor Club

alF TRIATLON CUELLAR

alF E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

alF TRIATLON CUELLAR

alF TRIATLON CUELLAR

alF TRIATLON CUELLAR

alF INDEPENDIENTE

alF TRIATLON CUELLAR

alF CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIBETEAM

Puesto

Categoria Tiempo
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0:23:47
0:24:49
0:25:02
0:25:18
0:25:29
0:25:46
0:25:57
0:26:13



